R !"# $R%&'#
$(')'$*+,$$--./-01
M !"#$%&'(#)*(++%+"#,-#."&/*,!,01 2'&34#, +'59=59;$>7#'$:97"< 5
2345#6,7'#8,9
:9;(,*<#=>##?@A2A
:##9, R5467')$879 9 R;!"7#&'<$*+,
?7@%"$A!@B',$$$--./-01C-D ?5#,$$*''5;7#5&9$>"" ?7@%"$*+,$$$ H79) 47%59;
E&""4#&',$$$F:>C?GH E&""4#$+7#,$$$-.ID/I1-1-$$D-,-.$7@ ?7@%"$G<%,$J'7B$$

1-------------------+-----+-T_im_e_: ------+---------1i Number of Containers\Cooler «'hN
Received By: Date: . Temp ('C): ___ received matches number on cot.?-J
Sample Type Key
.G =Grab
C =Composite
Ti-~~~------------- Sample labels and COC free of Q N
8HC = 8 Hr. Composite
24HC = 24 Hr. Composite
1------------------+-----11------__,..---r-----1---------11 descrepancies?
Date: Temp ('C): 2 S
-------·-·---"--------·-------
Time: Acceptable:?~!~
D = Distribution
~·. S E = Entry Point
ly·f N D R = Raw All Containers Intact?
VOC vials for VOA analysis free
of headspace, if applicable? ~·-
W C= Check
,,,..,.ii.-A""'' +r;S-::=:-;Special
M =Maximum
Signin~ arm lndicates y~-~t with rrl's Standard Terms and Conditions (www.suburbantestinglabs.com\resources\standard-terms-and-conditions.html) unless otherwise specified in writing.
ORDER ID: 0083052
I llllll lllll lllll lllll lllll lllll lllll llll llll
Sample Composite
Type Start Date I Time
Grab
I Field Results
x',
Grab
Field Results
Bottle Type Key
P =Plastic
G =Glass
GA= Glass Amber
VOA= 40mL G or GA
PP =Sterile Polypropylene
PS = Sterile Polystyrene
HOPE= High Density
Poylethylene
O =Other
Preservative Key
A= Ascorbic Acid OH = NaOH
C= HCI S = H2S04
H = HN03 0 =other
N = Sodium NA= None Required
Thiosulfate
Shaded areas are for STL use only
wk~(_Prelog_ls.rpt "-~b Manager: Lisa F. Care Date Created: 08/11/2020 12:00 Date Printed: 08/11/2020 Work Order ID: 0083052
I
I
I
Page 3 of 3
R !"# $R%&'#
$(')'$*+,$$--./000
M !"#$%&'(#)*(++%+"#,-#."&/*,!,01 1'&23#, <6)$=$>&%%'$986"; 4
2345#6,7'#8,9
:9;(,*<#=>##?@A2A

Copper, 200.8 - EPA 200.8
Lead, 200.8 - EPA 200.8
Date: Temp ("C): __ Sample Conditions Sample Type Key
G =Grab
C =Composite
Sample labels and COG free of
>------------------+---+------~----+----~-~-;, descrepancies?
8HC = 8 Hr. Composite
24HC = 24 Hr. Composite
D = Distribution
s E = Entry Point
D R= Raw
Received in Lab By:
~1lc~~t~n~rs Intact?
VOC vials for VOA analysis free
of headspace, if applicable?
·w c =Check
A S =Special
M =Maximum
Signing this form indicates your agreement with STL's Standard Terms and Conditions {www.suburbantestinglabs.com\resources\standard-terms-and-conditions.html) unless otherwise specified in writing
ORDER ID: 0045222
111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Sample Composite
Type Start Date I Time
Grab
I Field Results
Bottle Type Key
P =Plastic
G =Glass
GA= Glass Amber
VOA= 40ml G or GA
PP=: Sterile Polypropylene
PS =Sterile Polystyrene
HOPE = High Density
Poylethylene
O =Other
Preservative Key
A=AscorbicAcid OH= NaOH
C = HCI S = H2S04
H = HN03 0 =Other
N =Sodium NA::: None Required
Thiosulfate
wko_STL_Prelog_ls.rpt Lab Manager: Lisa F. Care Date Created: 06/18/2020 12:00 Date Printed: 06/18/2020 Work Order ID: 0045222
Shaded areas are for STL use only
Page2of2
I
I
I
Page 4 of 5
3900-FM-BSDW0549E 712016
2016 REVISED SU
These samples are being collected to d
Environmental Protection Agency and the I
of homeowners and residents.
0045222
Lisa F. Care
:TION PROCEDURES
This sampling effort is required by the U.S.
__ ~-· •.• ~·" v• Lo 1v11u11mema1 1-'rotection, and is being accomplished through the cooperation